
19054 28th Avenue
Surrey, BC, Canada
V3Z 6M3

T:  604 538 7162
F:  604 538 7196
W:  Kuzcolighting.com

20170503

SPECIFICATION SHEET
FM2410 PROJECT

DATE TYPE

 Chrome plated, Frosted glass with crystal clear edges with two cross bands
 Crystal glass diffuser
 Dimmable with ELV dimmer (Not included)
 Custom options available

Color Temp 3000K
CRI (Ra) >80
Dimming 100% - 10%
Rated Life 50,000 hours

Voltage Watt LED
Lumens

Delivered
Lumens Finish(es)

120V 17W* 1200lm*

120V 17W* 1200lm*

BN - Brushed Nickel

9-7/8”

FM2410

Metal Finish
CH - Chrome 

Brushed  - Nickel

Sophisticated LED technology meets modern flush mount

Crystal Glass Diffuser

*Preliminary figures

CH - Chrome

3-
1/

2”

743lm*

9-
7/

8”

TBD CRI (Ra) >90


